LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT
BIDEPARTEMENTAL CADETS 89/58

04.12.2022
Epreuves
-44 L 4
FERNANDES Justine (89, BFC) ACLA GURGY
-48 v
BASTIDE Melina (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
'52 v
NATIVEL Zoe (89, BFC) CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX
-57 v
(+10pts) BOUCHOUX Caroline (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
T JOURDAIN Lyna (89, BFC) PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE JUDO
4 COMMUNIAU DUPRE Augsutine (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB D HERY
-63 v

(+20pts) MARCHAL-CONRAD Nine (89, BFC) PUNCH FIT AUXERRE



b 4
b 4

b 4
b 4

5

@ 40pts) VAN DER VREKEN Camille (89, BFC)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

FOUINAT Chloe (89, BFC)

MARCHAUDON Lea (89, BFC)

PIVA Diego (89, BFC)

ROSSET Murat (89, BFC )

PARIS Nathan (89, BFC)
HEMARD Evan (89, BFC)
JOVER Eliott (89, BFC)

SEMON Basptiste (89, BFC)
THIVOYON Theo (89, BFC)

VERGNOL Quentin (89, BFC)

HEINTZ Louis (89, BFC)
VALLET Mae (89, BFC)
HASSOUT Mohamed (89, BFC)

VAN DER VREKEN Hugo (89, BFC)
FERREIRA Erwann (89, BFC)

FLIZOT Lucas (89, BFC)

SERIS Noe (89, BFC)

PANTALEON Mathys (89, BFC)

JUDO CLUB D HERY

SENS ARTS MARTIAUX

JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE

J.C.MIGENNES

JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS

J.C.ST FLORENTIN / E.S.F.

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

US CHARNY OREE DE PUISAYE

JUDO CLUB PARON

PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

AUXR_JUDO

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN



NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAZRAK Younes (89, BFC)
ELASSRI Ademe (89, BFC)
VASSEUR Noa (89, BFC)
DUBOUCHET Hugo (89, BFC)
GLIBI Walid (89, BFC)

QUENTIN Antonin (89, BFC)

-73
GENTILLEAU Emeric (89, BFC)
KIFLE Lucas (89, BFC)
DENIEL Gwendal (89, BFC)

-81
PIROELLE Raphael (89, BFC)
BEZIER Aaron (89, BFC)

-90

OUSALEM Billal (89, BFC)

RENARD Maxence (89, BFC)

AUXR_JUDO

AUXR_JUDO

US CHARNY OREE DE PUISAYE

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

AUXR_JUDO

JUDO CLUB D HERY

SENS ARTS MARTIAUX

PUNCH FIT AUXERRE

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

J.C.ST FLORENTIN / E.S.F.

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB PARON



